5173977401
5187397404
5305317406
5254667405
5257287401
5282597406
5287067407
5306427402
5301827402
5254437401
5254637401
5306657407
5241377402
5288357405
5306237406
5274267407
5202237408
5324627404
5254587409
5298557408
5305847407
5252257406
5285827400
5254997405
5324567407
5305187407
5253617406
5257647405
5303967409
5284997401
5254567400
5254517407
5256217403
5254137404
5304287406
5222467406
5306817400
5218437409
5207307401
5301997400
5254577404
5302007406
5306217407
5259357403
5256047406
5302107401
5322607402
5326187407
5273207403
5269587402
5329587408
5287427401
5329747401
5329737406
5298247407
5302187408
5326817403
5294747409
5318607409
5282437403
5299157402
5295077401
5292067407
5295737401
5313257408
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ABINES, ROWINA A

ABSIN, ANGELA C

ALA~BAN, MARIFET.
ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA O
AMAHIT, ARLYNC

ANGEL, JAYSON L

ARANI, MUHAMMAD NASSIF D
BAILADO, FRANCIS JAMES T
BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
BANGALANDO, LIEZLB
BANGAY, GiL. RANDY M
BELOIRA, YOLANDA S
BERNUS, GLENDA B
CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DY, HERILYN A

CADAY, ARMILAE

EPHAN, MELINDA M

FERRER, JORGIELYN R
GARCIA, MERIAM C
GRAVADOR, GIGETTE G
GUINA, YVETTE MARIE

Kho, Russel V.

LEDESMA, ESMERALDAT
MACHICA, EREDA S
MANGALINDAN, JADE BONETTE L
MARAGBILLO, JOHN IDEXROVER P
NINAL MARY CELY

ORTEGA, MARY ANN B
PATRON, NOREEN B
PICQUINTC, MARY GRACE D
REAL, CELESTEM

REPOLLO, LURALEI G

REYES, FRANCIENNE D
5AGAL MARIA RHODORAS
S5AGUBAN, JEANNETTES
SAYCON, IREEN P

SAYCON, VANESSAT
TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME F
TINDGC, REXRODRIGC T
TUANGCG, HONEY SHANE A
TUBALLA, KRYSTEL MARIE C
TUBAT, 5OPHIA A
VENTOLERO, JENNIFER R
VILLAN, JESSICA G
YBARSABAL, MARILCGU M
CUAJAO, KAREN |

CABRERA, ASHEILA D
ALABATA, JANET C
REMOLLO, JENETTET
Veracruz, Deovenson 1.
PAJUELAS, NELYMAE A
COMENDADGR, MONALIZA A
ABIJELINA, CHRISTINE B
RODEL, MICHAELT
GUIMERY, ROMELY

MATIAS, JOANNE B

DELA CERNA, MARY ROSE L
PAJUELAS, VETILJEAN P
MARTINEZ, CHARLENE MAE Z
LUCANAS, NELMALYN S
CIMAFRANCA, EMELYN E
PAIRA, EDEN D

BAYO, RIZAC

BARQT, AlZAB

PELAEZ, MADILYN L

844.00
1,307.00
844.00

1,237.00
1,463.00
2,507.00
1,129.00
1,923.00

847.00
1,728.00
1,218.00

900.00
1,912.00

1,091.00
1,683.00
300.00

895.00

£52.00
1,393.00
915.00
1,264.00
1,181.00
300.00
1,818.00
1,856.00
1,660.00

596.00

2,226.00
1,331.00

1,263.00
1,360.00

2,368.00
820.00
1,160.00
38,039.32
16,492.74
3,577.26
15,985.43
44,199.00
19,985.43
4,360.57
8,958.65
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43

March 201%
March 201%
March 201%

March 2019
March 201%
Jan-Mar 2019
March 2019
March 2019
March 2019
March 2019
March 2019

Jan-Mar 2019
March 2019

March 201%
March 2019
March 2019

March 201%

March 2019
March 201%
March 2018
March 2019
March 2019
March 2019
March 2019
March 2019
March 2019

March 2019

March 2019
March 2019

March 201%
March 2019

Jan-Mar 2019
March 2019
March 2019

2/8/19-3/31/19
3/19
SUB. - 4/1-15/19
3/1-31/19

SUB. - 1/23/19-3/21/19

3/1-31/19
3/25-31/19
3/18-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19

ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM

D.O
D.O
DO
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
STA. CATALINA

STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA, CATAUNA
STA. CATALINA
PAMPLONA
PAMPLONA
PAMPLONA



5278527401
5304677403
5282047406
5295457403
5292547405
5284177408
5297957403
5298117408
5318157404
5318667406
5318027405
5282397405
5269147402
5268987402
5318437401
5326697409
5278247403
5324227402
5329237409
5282077400
5297937404
5327147405
5329987400
5325687408
5321457408
5277877403
5200067408
5329997404
5330007409
5298547403
5291397401
5292987400
5293007406
5291147407
5313807408
5313747401
5316987403
5320437402
5320427408
5320937400
5292727407
5278437400
5282467407
5296447405
5294357401
5260247401
5312947405
5316197400
5314557401
5314767406
5314697404
5314667401
5290027406
5288637402
5290017401
5292947407
5316637400
5319627404
5313247403
5313537405
5325497401
5314737402
5315947404
5287187401
5281437407
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 03, 2019

TULISANA, MADELINE R,
VALENCIA, FLORAMIE P
ABUEVA, ANALOU D
LAGUNERO, MARY ETHEL
MARTINEZ, MAYLYN M
FEROLINO, DANNA BLANCHE L
MAGBANUA, JENEFER E
BENEDICTO, MAE ANN N
KABRISTANTE, GENEVIEVE P
PAIRA, SHERRA MAY
RAGAY, MICHAELA A
ZABAL, FERNANDO T

Real, Meljiza G.

Torres, limgye R.

GARGAR, REMIE G
GANTALAO, MARLIE P
MAHINAY, CRISTY JANE E
TORRES, MELDIE Y

DINGAL, \VY HAZELB
ANDALAIAO, MARICEL C
VERANO, MERCY ROSE B
PALAFOX, JILLHANAH C
TIMAGOS, JESSA JOY A
DELUBIO, TED KIERSTEN P
PAINANDOS, MARIA DOLOROSA MAE
SALATAN, RICHELLE G
ESPINAS, ARLYN S

GUTANG, MELISSA EVE R
NOCETE, CIARA S

MADERA, FROILA MERAR!
CASTILLO, GINAFE R
CADUNGOG, MYRELE
MACAY, VICSTEPHEN G
ABINGAYAN, CHERISH MAE M
CREDO, RANDY A

DEGUIT, ALDEN B

TEBIO, JUSEL N

AMOR, JOHN MICHAELO
SALMIN, EDELJOHN N
FORTUITO, MARDIE B
NARCISO, JOSIEL C

BALDE, JESSA B

ROMANO, FLORA MIE
CALIDGUID, CHRISTINE B
PANDAC, LE ANN A
GUTANG, GENELYN S
REMOLLO, LORNIE R
LLADO, RICHARD V
BATOHANON, RONEL D
ALOB, STEPHANIE F
CUEVAS, KRIZZA VERONICA R
LUMAYAG, CHERYLY

QUE, BB. BOY MICHEAL JAYDAWN E
AGOSTO, MDZART L.
AGOSTO, SAYRELS

JAYME, BB. BOY VINCENT LEONARD N
BONTIGAQO, NEIL A
EURAOBA, JOSPHINE £
QUILARIO, ELMIRA Q
TRINIDAD, ALDRIN A
CANETE, |RENE E
GANTALAOQ, KARLAM
MANONGSONG, JANESSA A
MATTA, ALBRITZ B
TELERON, LOUELLA J

19,985.43
19,985.43
16,593.52
16,593.52
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,585.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
21,659.57
16,492.74
47,710.00
24,344.33
45,237.12

4,729.93
52,236.33
23,381.73
40,804.25
35,702.11
69,852.33
44,358.00

4,383.21
46,103.94
59,454.03
19,985.43
19,985.43
28,468.54
31,436.89
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
21,751.04
21,751.04
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,85.43
19,985.43
20,653.36
21,751.04
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
20,104.52
14,789.91
13,767.69
21,735.03
21,151.89
20,653.36
21,751.04
21,751.04
16,492.74
19,985.43
19,836.31
19,985.43
19,985.43

3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/1%
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19

SUB. - 1/16/19-3/18/19
SUB. - 3/4/19-4/5/19
SUB. - 2/6/19-4/5/19

MATERNITY - 10/23/17-12/21/17

SuB. - 1/28/19-4/5/19
SUB. - 3/1/19-4/4/19
SUB. - 2/15/19-4/5/19
suUB. - 2/14/19-4/1/19
SUB. - 1/4/19-4/5/19

SUB. - 1/30/19-3/29/19

3/1-31/19

SUB. - 2/4/19-4/4/19
SUB. - 1/14/19-4/3/19

3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19

2/18/19-3/31/19

2/14/19-3/31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19

ELEM PAMPLONA

ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM

PAMPLONA
AYUNGDN
AYUNGON
AYUNGON

AYUNGON
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA

SHS JIMALALUD
SHS JIMALALUD
SHS JIMALALUD
SHS JIMALALUD

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR

JHS AYUNGON

JHS
JHS

1HS/SHS
MHSf5HS
JH5/SHE
JHEfSHS
IHS/SHS
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
SHS
SHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS

AYUNGON
AYUNGON
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
MANJUYOD
MANJUYOD
MANJUYOO
MANJUYDD
MANJUYOD
MABINAY
MABINAY
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SHS JIMALALUD
SHS JIMALALUO
SHS JIMALALUO
SHS JIMALALUD
SHS JIMALALUD
SHS JIMALALUD

SHS
SHS
SHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS

CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD



5283017409
5324207403
5314677405
5322917403
5219087406
5292957401
5314127405
5316327409
5284037404
5305857401
5301667400
5317487408
5317627401
5316057406
5317447400
5317737401
5289027401
5316187405
5320307403
5319077404
5317767405
5317207401
5321227403
5284877406
5230777406
5301367403
5326647406
5314187402
5324477406
5313167407
5319647403
5318577405
5312507405
5315827400
5312497401
5304877404
5278857401
5305677400
5330027408
5303317403
5312877403
5320317408
5313917408
5315087403
5311127406
5273037406
5312557408
5316447403
5315547402
5289467401
5309837408
5268927401
5288077408
5313497407
5269437404
5313477408
5269787403
5271797409
5313647405
5236517406
5269527405
5269467408
5290527403
5269907408
5277677402
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 03, 2019

CAROLLO, ROSE MAE CABUSO
PINANONANG, RANDY P
ARANAS, RICAH MAE E
GABUYA, TYRONE Y
MALAYO, ISAGAN!
BOLESTANA, ROEN T
TORO, NORIELR
LINDAYAQ, MARY ANN A
TAG-AT, ANTHONY G
iB-IB, ERIC E

LASTIMOSO, DHAFNY E
GABILAN, GINA A
HERMOSA, CARL MARX DEREK B
MALAYQ, CHARISER
PATA, MARESOL MARIE T
CABUAL, RAFFY D
GRAFIL, APPLE GRACE C
CAIUCOM, LOWIE V
CATACUTAN, FATIMA G
PASCO, CECILO
MANILAG, MARIORIE
SEGUE, JANICE Q
JAMITO, JOHN IAN
SEGOVIA, ARLENE S
CORCIEGA, GLENN RYAN G
CALIDGUID, EXELS
MANEJERQ, CINDY MAE B
VILORIA, DUSTY LUKE JADE A
VILLACORTA, PERLIN P
MORONIOQ, CATHERINE S
PALAD, TARA KAYE |
RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO JR.
BROMOQ, JEDAH A
GABUTEROQ, ARGIE A
OMATANG, DANNY D
SUMAYQ, CHERRY MAE M
TANGERES, WENDIL R.
ESMILLE, EULENE A
GALLARDO, JULIETC
ACABAL, NOUIEA BERNARDELLE H
BORGANIO, KRISTINE MAEE
TORRES, CHRISTY A
BAJAND], FIPE ]

OLPOS, RUTCHE A
REQUINA, RAY C

Cadiz, Marlon Majestad
ABEJERO, CATHERINE P
ZETA, KENT ORVIN A
BARRIGA, LESTER S
ELLIMA, NARCISA A
RAIPAN, JOELC

LAGARDE, GERRY B
NANGIT, MARY ANN O
GADIANA, PETER |

UY, EDSEL MARI A
BORRERQOS, JIMALYN E
Ebanales, Mercy A.
Maquiling, lay S.
AGUILAR, SALVADOR JR G
KADUSALE, ANALIZA F
Bayaton, Jonathan L.
Flojo, Rosalinda S.
KUHAY, RODRIGO P

Pacunla, Rose Ann R.
PANUNCILLON, SUETH O

19,985.43
15,585.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,872.33
19,985.43
21,751.04
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
15,985.43
19,985.43
19,849.70
19,985.43
19,931.68
19,851.85
17,916.89
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
15,985.43
19,985.43
18,015.43
18,951.16
18,951.16
19,985.43
18,951.16
21,494 .56
21,109.84
21,751.04
21,751.04
20,617.50
19,985.43
26,424.00
24,720.07
46,103.94
19,592.67
21,506.20
21,670.89
21,654.86
21,705.24
21,725.85
21,693.79
19,555.68
19,525.95
18,359.13
21,751.04
13,100.83
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
15,952.88
19,985.43
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04

sus. -

SUB. -
- 2/4/19-4/4/19

SUB,

3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
1/1-31/19
1/1-31/19
1/1-31/19
1/1-31/19
1/28/19-3/1/19
2/4/19-3/6/19

3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19

JHS
JHS
JH5
JHS
JHS
SHS
SHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
SHS
SHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS

JHS/SHS
JHSfSHS
JHS/SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
VAR
VAR
VAR
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
MANIUYOD
MANIUYOD
MANIUYOD
MANIUYOD
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE



5305207406
5311847403
5311697405
5305827408
5299797403
5292977401
5291147407
5290877402
5288637402
5290017401
5288687405
5270137402
5288537407
5250957409
5291447403
5269737401
5287347404
5269527405
5287927408
5292957401
5288617403
5287587400
5273037406
5270007403
5252297404
5288387409
5289887402
5288377404
5291197400
5289067400
5290607400
5269317400
5287377408
5269947406
5269787403
5289467401
5269467408
5251167409
5288557406
5288237401
5269447409
5290527403
5268927401
5288447406
5294267401
5287827402
5271637406
5271797409
5290277400
5288077408
5292727407
5290327402
5269457403
52693807408
5289587406
5250027406
5269147402
5291077405
5269957401
5292967406
5289567407
5290887407
5288577405
5288727403
52869397403
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BANIGA, CHARLA Q
BRILLO, JOVIN 5

MALBOG, CARLO JES
RENDAL, REGINA ROSE O
ROSALES, JULIETAT
ABELGAS, DEMELYN S
ABINGAYAN, CHER!ISH MAE M
ABQY, JOSELITO P
AGOSTO, MOZART L.
AGOSTQ, SAYREL S
ALANANO, JERMAINE C
ALVIOLA, JESUSITO S
AMPIL, MARIA PERLA LUZ M
ANFONE, LEO SIMON C
ARMENIA, JEBOY 8
Austero, Melanie Mae O.
BASI, ROLANDO B
Bayaton, Jonathan L.
BEBELONE, RUBEN M.
BOLESTANA, ROEN T
CADAYONA, JECOB E
CADIVIDA, ANDRE ARIEL B
Cadiz, Marlon Majestad
Calinao, Dennis S.
Calingacion, Wendell
CALUYO, HOWEL JAYM
CANETE, MIRA T
CARAMONTE, JAMES B
CARVAJAL, TEQODORICO R
CONIENDOQ, GIGI P

CRUZ, AILEEN ROSE N
Dagohoy, Maria Anita N.
DESCALLAR, LEH| A

Dy, Marivic G.

Ebanales, Mercy A.
ELLIMA, NARCISA A

Flojo, Rosalinda S.
FLORES, MAYFLOR C
FUTALAN, WALDE S

SO, ANGELO JANRY EMMANUEL D
Jaugan, Mira Paula P.
KUHAY, RODRIGO P
LAGARDE, GERRY B
LAMPAZO, VINCENT M
LIMBAGA, RECHEL B
LORONQO, ROLAN BEN L
Magsayo, luvan C.
Maquiling, Jay S.
MONGCUPA, ZENLI ROSE B
NANGIT, MARY ANN O
NARCISO, JOSIEL C
NICOLAS, EVE LAURENCE C
Pacunla, Rosecil P.
Pacunla, Rose Ann R.
PALO, JEREMY G

QUE, BB. BOY MICHEAL JAYDAWN E
Real, Meljiza G.

RENACIA, CHRISTINE JOY S
Reves, Gemelyn A.

SAN JUAN, GRACE M
SEMIL, BRIDGET P

SIOCO, FLORAMAET
SARROSA, CLARO JOSE A
TELERON, SILVERIO )
TOLENTINO, RONALD G

1,299.48
1,299.48
1,370.46
1,295.48
1,299.48
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,751.84
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,568.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
1,565.75
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,568.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,568.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97

2019 SAL. DIFF,
2019 SAL. BIFF.
2019 5AL OIFF.
2019 SAL. DIFF.
2019 SAL. OIFF.
2019 SAL DIFF. JAN-MARCH )}
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. {JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. UAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DiFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH |
2019 SAL DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH |
2019 SAL DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH)
2019 SAL DIFF. UAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF, [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. [JAN-MARCH)
2019 SAL DIFF. {JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH |
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. {JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL, DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL, DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL, DIFF. [(JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL, DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL, DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL, DiFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH)
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. {JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFE. {JAN-MARCH )
2019 AL DIFF. [JAN-MARCH)
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR




5268997402
5288697400
5288897401
5269437404
5290117407
5287977401
5291907402
5269587402
5289137401
5288437401
5287887400
5269297401
5289037406
5241357403
5241347409
5219067407
5244627405
5156077407
5125317404
5201137406
5241377402
5178597400
5228607408
5210097403
5235187400
5260967408
5236957406
5163117408
5197847401
5161857401
5163197404
5163877403
5062167401
5307367401
5069437409
5069677408
50707274D5
5243727404
5283447404
5069407405
5283507401
5308247403
5283467403
5072507408
5074817401
5284547406
5112337402
5070147401
$267257400
5308197401
5283457409
5255407403
5307727405
5175207403
5069117403
5283427405
5308257408
5069797402
5089207408
5307377406
5273027401
5266057402
5069837401
5269747405
5283477408
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 03, 2019

TORRES, JIMGYE R
TRUNO, JULIET A

TUBAT, SHEEN MAE D

UY, EDSEL MARI A

VADIL, JERRY MAR B
VENDIOLA, MARK DAVE M
VENDIDELA, WALTER B
Veracruz, Degvenson |.
VERAN, RICKY F
VILLABARBAS, RODEL C
VILLALON, JOCELYN P
Sardon, Bernadette Novem |,
SAYCON, EFREN B.
DELUBIO, DIANA B

LUZ, LEE MARIE N
SINCERO, MARY GRACE M

TABASA, MARIE ANTHONNETTE B
MEDENILLA, JAYSON REY A

PADA, JUDEE ROSE S
RUBIO, LOU A

BERNUS, GLENDA B

Uy, JULIUS A

VILLAREAL, JAYE
VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JOY B
VENTULA, GENEVIEVE O
CONSOLACION, FE V
TUTING, GINARIN O

BON, MARIAN A
HIDALGO, JANICE G
JANIPIN, SUZETTEC
MACALIPAY, LUZVIMINDA A
PAGAYGAY, JUFELG
ABALLE, CARMELITA R
ABELLANA, MARSHA LYNN P
ALCALA, MARILYN T
ASDILLO, MELCHORA DIOSDADA G
BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
BALDADO, MELYDITH
BAROT, AMALIA G
BATIANCILA, RAMON C
BESARIO, MARIA NEHMIA Y
CABRERA, ESAN VALT
CADIENTE, MARYDELC
CALUMPANG, ERIC EXEQUIL E
CAMPOY, JERRY M

CELIS, ANNALEE R

CHAVEZ, DENNIS E

CHIU, EMILDA K

CONSING, JEAZON MARK P
DE LA TORRE, BLANCHE Vv
ENARDECIDO, ROSALIE A
FESARIT, ANA MAEC
GLORIA, MARY RUTHC

INIT, MARWVIC D

MADIA, ANTONIO L
MANABAN, DEANNE BETHQ
MANANQUIL, MARIA LOVELYN V
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R

MIRA, ELYNN C

MISAMIS, KENN{TH C
MOSQUEDA, FELIX 1l
NARVAS, GUEIAR

NUEZ, ESTER |

ONDE, SUZETTES

OPADA, RYBONETTE A

1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
9,140.80
9,140.80
10,436.35
7,706.64
60,199.68
62,200.52
62,200.52
25,320.39
7,891.19
9,511.66
7,342.46
68,967.15
10,479.35
10,383.74
65,261.05
65,261.05
65,261.05
65,261.05
52,726.83
1,200.00

1,200.00
2,700.00
1,200.00

73D.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

1,200.00

960.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.0D
1,200.00

2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH }
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH)
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. (JAN-MARCH)
2019 SAL DIFF. (AN-MARCH }
2019 SAL, DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. OIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 5AL. DIFF. JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF, JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL. DIFF. [JAN-MARCH )
2019 SAL DIFF. UAN-MARCH )
10/1/18-2/28/19
10/1/18-2/28/19
8/1/18-2/28/19
10/1/18-1/31/19
11/12/18-2/28/19
11/12/18-2/28/19
11/12/18-2/28/19
8/30/18-2/19/19
8/29/18-2/19/19
8/24/18-2/19/19
6/27/18-11/30/18
11/13/18-2/28/19
§/3/18-2/28/18
9/5/18-2/28/18
9/18/18-2/28/19
9/18/18-2/28/19
9/18/18-2/28/19
9/18/18-2/28/19
10/25/18-2/28/19
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019 & LOAD ALLOWARNCE
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019

FADOT:ON

SRAMOTOK

ARCHACTION

BFRCHCTHON

FAOMUOTION

AYOWATTON

PROMOT-OK

PRAMOTHA

FROMOTIGN

FROMOTION

PROMDT.OK

PRAMOTHR

HROACTIDN

2

PROMOTON

BROMOTAN

FROMOTION

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
PAMPLONA
PAMPLONA
PAMPLONA
PAMPLONA
INSULAR
INSULAR
INSUELAR
SHS
SHS
SHS
VAR
VAR
VALENCIA

~ VALENCIA

SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MD5
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MD5
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS



5307347402

5069957405

5069577402

5070567402

5070717401

5070687407

5252317403

5069717406

5069807407

5111137405

5069617401

50842174M

5096247409

5307407400

5069367407

5307357407

5283677409

5307397405

5069587407

5110857406

5283487402
5272087402
5325077401
5291307400
5295657404
5327897406
5284987406
5282247407
5288527402
5281457406
5322167402
5322707408
5328377406
5237027400
5297787406
5310737407
5327907401
5307327403
5306587405
5323527402
5321327409
5315787401
5278207405
5297067409
5277917401
5315767402
5315767402
5322407401
5291477407
5329977405
5312907407
5278047402
5329727401
5280187407
5257857401
5269587402
5329917408
5282427409
5278067401
5325927407
5316027402
5315797406
5313617401
5286047401
5322227400
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 03, 2019

PACATANG, IVANT
PALONGPALONG, REINFRED S
PASQUIL, ARECIA B
PONTINELA, RENARIO E
QUIRIT, ELIZABETH S
REGALADO, MINDA E
RUPERTO, ALEXANDRIA N
SALIMBAGAT, FLOREVIL SHEBA D
SIBUL, JULIE A

SINGSON, CHARLOTTE FRANCIS C
TABIO, LUISITAD

TAMPARIA, EVALYN A

TERO, RUNI JOHN P

TIU, CLINT ARTHUR A
TORRES, DEODATO L

TORRES, GWYNNE STACYB
TRASMONTE, BRENTJOHN D
UY, KATHLEEN JOY R
VELASCO, ESTELA S
VILLAROSA, NICANORF
YURONG, FARREN LEIGH B
SIPLON, CHARISS R
VILLAJIOS, MARY GRACE G
PALONGO, DOTHY SHANNE P
TORRES, RODELYN S
TAGBAR, JOMAR C
CABUSOG, FRANCIS MARK A
PINILI, MARYJANE R
YOSORE5, REYMAR R
QUITOY, MARIA ABELLA O.
JARDINIANO, CATHERINE J
CORDOVA, IVY L

SILVA, JOSEL M

MACARIG, IRYLL MAE S
PALUMPA, JAZIE FAME MARIE V
CALLAO, GERALDINE Z
REQUINA, MARIAFEC
EGARAN, MARY CRIS A
ELUM, LORMIE Q

SANTO5, MICHELLE R
ALCALDE, JO-AM P
FABILLARAN, JEMAR C
GANTALAQ, STEFANIE A
CALUMBA, ROCHELLE MARIE
BALANSAG, JANICE A
DEGUIT, RUFFA JOY O
DEGUIT, RUFFA JOY O
PONCE, KHRIZA MAE G
GARSULA, JOYS
ABUYADOR, REJE MAEM
MONTEMAYOR, MARYPO V
TUTING, MERCY B
CANDIDO, REYLIZA A
ALASAN, PIA C

CABRERA, ELMAR L
Veracruz, Decvenson L
PACITE, TRESHA S.

DICHE, REGINA GRACE A
DINAPO, MARIDY K

ANDA, MARY GEZABELLE V
ACAS, KATHERINE P
BANDIC, RUTHF
DECIPOLO, PRINCES D
MARIGOMEN, CA55Y A
FABILLARAN, ENGELITO C

1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

590.00
1,050.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
2,700.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.0D
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

9,171.00
49,300.33
9,194.95

39,970.86

18,507.15

19,985.43

61,478.06

55,521.43

46,241.99

27,341.50

41,602.07

18,507.15

2,062.22

19,985.43

21,751.04

18,507.15

39,548.62

30,658.81

39,970.86

49,300.33

19,985.43

55,759.74

19,985.43

55,521.44

57,887.74

22,832.54

41,173.90

54,438.33

32,451.54

19,985.43

44,424.47

46,006.06

21,751.04

10,693.50

9,810.00

41,173.90

20,937.02

27,674.48

35,485.40

19,985.43

19,985.43

19,985.43

18,951.16

19,985.43

MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019

MARCH, 2019 & LOAD ALLOWANCE

MARCH, 2D19
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019
MARCH, 2019

TRAVEL (MEAS), 2/11/19-2/14/19
5U8B. - 2/1/19-4/5/19

3/18-31/18

2/1-28/19-3/1-31/19

3/4-31/19
3/1-31/19

SUB. - 1/14/19-4/5/19

1/10/19-3/31/19
SUB. - 1/28/19-3/28/19
SUB. - 2/8/19-3/14/19
SUB. - 2/4/19-3/29/19

3/4-31/19

STEP INC., 9/1/18-2/28/19

1/19
3/1-31/19
3/4-31/19

SUB. - 2/13/19-4/5/19

2/18/19-3/31/19
1/1/19-2/28/19

SUB. - 2/1/19-4/5/19

3/1-31/19
1/10/19-3/31/19

2/1-28/19
1/10/19-3/31/19

MATERNITY - 1/16/15-3/31/19
MATERNITY - 11/1/18-12/31/18
SUB. - 2/11/19-4/5/19
SUB. - 1/25/19-4/5/19
SUB. - 2/18/19-4/1/19

3/1-31/19

SUB. - 2/7/19-4/5/19
SUB. - 2/4/19-4/4/19

3/1-31/19
PBB CY 2017
PBB CY 2017

SUB. - 2/11/19-4/5/19

2/28/19-3/31/19

2/18/19-3/31/19
SUB. - 2/18/19-4/5/19

3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19

MD3
MD3
MD5
MD3
MDS
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
5IBULAN
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
ELEM LA LIBERTAD
ELEM LA LIBERTAD
ELEM LA LIBERTAD
ELEM LA LIBERTAD
ELEM LA LIBERTAD



5306507409
5317257403
5317407401
5317617407
5294577401
5316037407
5289587406
5316887403
5278897409
5317137409
5293847408
5279017405
5279337401
5298327403
5315517409
5315077409
5315017401
5287827402
5290957409
5314457405
5269947406
5288617403
5288557406
5288577405
5290327402
5317517401
5317527406
5315907406
5288537407
5314567405
5313697408
5318347401
5313547400
5313237409
5297657407
5314427401
5293417402
5291377401
5326537406
5321197400
5275287402
5313227404
5313437400
5313137403
5321507401
5313377402
5294227402
5313417401
5313087401
5321667403
5313117404
5279907400
5273367406
5304507406
5283167407
5305977406
2314447401
5308787409
5314437406
5313077406
5313217400
5291987409

Page 7 of 7

PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 03, 2019

CACA5S, MORFEL K
CARIAGA, VERNA B
DEPILLD, DESIREE G
BESARIO, MAC LLOYD B
RADAN, JAY DAWN B
VARGAS, JERLY C

PALO, JEREMY G
SALIMBAGAT, MELFE
ACADEMIA, MONETTEE
CALHAN, KHEA MAE B
PLECIR, NESLIE A
BOLONGAITA, VIRGINIA P
TABUJARA, CATHERINE O
LAGARDE, FAVE RANDY A
BAYON, MARY ZYKEE V
UBAG, IMELDA R

BATOQ, JOHN AUDI P
LORGNO, ROLAN BEN L
ANFONE, LEO SIMON C

SAYCON, SUNRAY NOGARDONEE

Dy, Marivic G.

CADAYONA, JECOBE
FUTALAN, WALDE S
SORROSA, CLARG JOSE A
NICOLAS, EVE LAURENCE C
ABUGAN, IMMY A
SUELTC, ALBERT B
MONDIA, DEXTER D
AMPIL, MARIA PERLA LUZ M
ELECG, ANTHONY F
SANTILLAN, RICHARD S
PUIANTE, MARY GRACE C
ANGAS, MYRA A
BENTULAN, ANNA GRACET
LUBG, ANNA LISAS
BERSABAL, APRIL ANGELL
SEDIGO, BEBELYN S
FUENTES, CATHRINELOU P
VIENTE, CELESTE L
CALUGCUGAN, ERICKA A
PENA, GENIZA S

BRIONES, JANINE V
JUMUAD, JAQUILYN MARIE P
CLARQS, JESIEL MAE B
TUTING, JOVY O
FERROLING, JULITHA F
SALVORO, KAREN JOY S
TORO, KRISTINE MAE R
VENIERO, LADY BEE P
MORENO, LEIZA M
GALSING, LEXIEBETH D
ALBURO, MARILOU B
RAMIREZ, PERL BLANC C
JUMENTO, RHEA MAE B
ADALID, RITCHEL M

JUAN, ROSE SAMIE S
FULC, ROSEVICC

TAYCO, ROXANNE
CADALIN, SHIELA MAE D
BANTUG, SHEILA MARIS M
DAGQOY, SHIELA P
AMORES, VENUS JELONIE L

21,696.76
21,264.88
20,617.50
21,644 .84
19,985.43
19,985.43
20,617.50
21,751.04
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
20,617.49
21,751.04
19,731.73
21,751.04
21,562.24
21,751.04
18,350.42
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
18,359.13
19,139.20
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
20,216.66
19,182.39
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
16,593.52
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
18,951.16
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43

3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/1%
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19
3/1-31/19

JHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
ELEM
ELEM
SHS
SHS
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM

MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
AYUNGON
AYUNGON
BINDOY
BINDQY
BINDQGY
BINDOY
5TA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA, CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
MANJUYOD
MANJUYOD
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA



5300737405
5301147403
5301557400
5301047408
5301507407
5301157408
5301537401
5318177403
5299057407
5300967400
5299007404
5301607402
5300567408
5321757404
5303067400
5303117402
2321297405
5301647401
5299047402
5300087400
5300107409
2299987400
5300117403
5300097404
5300217409
5302017401
5302037400
5301917403
5302047404
5312457402
5304317400
5301757401
5301767405
5301987405
5321747400
5303267401
5303097403
5316607406
5304947406
5299027403
5321297405
5303067400
5300277406
5303117402
5300027402
5299597402
5301607402
5301597408
5300567408
5299997404
5318507403
5298737400
5301217405
5317357409
5304307405
5303087409
5301337400
5301247409
5301267408
5299187406
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF MAY 03, 2019

DELA PAZ, GREGORIA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ARRANGUEZ, MARVENA LOU C & ABINES, ROWINA
CLAVICILLAS, CARMELITA & MACHICA, FREDA
VERZANQ, PROCORA C & ALABAN, MARIFE T
ESTELA, NORMAN S & MACHICA, FREDA

PADA, JUDEE ROSE & CUAJAQ, KAREN
ANTINERO, ROLAN § & MACHICA, FREDA $
RELASA, MARIA SYLVIA V & KHO, RUSSEL

DAGLE, KARLA S & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ORELLANO, LAINET T & FERMALAN A
ELENTORIO, ELSIE J & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
CLAVICILLAS, VALERIE LYN & MACHICA, FREDA §
VILLOSILLO, FRANCISCA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
MAGDALINO, ELISA & ABSIN ANGELA
PALARPALAR, MARY JANE P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
AGOR, ALAN A & TUBAT, SOPHIA

CATUBAY, RICHARD D & TUBAT, SOPHIA
CABRERA, AIRUS LEE T & MACHICA, FREDA S
FERERRON, AMEFE D & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
REAL, HELEN B & QORTEGA, MARY ANN

QUILIOPE, JEVE LORNA A & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
SOCORRO, GIL C & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
GARSULA, MARY GRACE & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
MAGHARI, JAMES A & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
FLORA, MELUCH! & ORTGEGA, MARY ANN
POCONG, JOANNA ROSE C & ABSIN, ANGELA
BUTALID, JEFIE D & ABSIN, ANGELA

DE LARA, JOSEFA'S & ABSIN, ANGELA

RABOY, MARK A & ABSIN, ANGELA

BILLONES, MERCEDITA G & ABSIN, ANGELA

DELA CRUZ, HERRY G & ABSIN, ANGELA

AMOTO, GERMIE B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
AMPARADO, HECTOR T & ABSIN, ANGELA
FAUSTORILLA, MARLEN F & ABSIN, ANGELA
AMPARADO, VINCENT & ABSIN ANGELA
PAJUNAR, NESTOR G & REYES, FRANCIENNE
GALABAY, ELENA & TUBAT, SOPHIA

SILVA, REYNALDO G & TUBAT, SOPHIA
DIVINAGRACIA, LUISITO R & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
GUARDARIO, JOCELYN 8 & ARAN!, MUHAMMAD
CATUBAY, RICHARD D & TUBAT, SOPHIA
PALARPALAR, MARY JANE P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
TAYAD, ESTHER P & ORTEGA, MARY ANN

AGOR, ALAN A & TUBAT, SOPHIA

EREDIANO, NEMROD T & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
TAUB, AGNES B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
CLAVICILLAS, VALERIE LYN & MACHICA, FREDAS
SALACUT, NANCY M & MACHICA, FREDA S
VILLOSILLO, FRANCISCA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ANTEQUISA, DAVE & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
BADON, ASTERIO P & TUBAT, SOPHIA

CORSAME, SOFIA P & CUAJAO, KEREN |

FABILLAR, MAY BIANCA & CUAJAD, KAREN |
KISKIS, ROMMEL & TUBAT SOPHIA

GAJO, ELVIE G & TUBAT, SOPHIA

TINAMBACAN, AUREA K & TUBAT, SOPHIA
MUSCA, JENNIBEB V & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
CASIPONG, MARLINDA A & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
OZOA, ANNA LIZA & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE

TAN, VERONICA LOWELLA & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE

17,500.00

4,000.00
20,000.00

6,900.00
18,000.00

6,000.00
29,000.00
90,700.00
18,700.00
14,400.00
22,000.00

5,400.00

4,300.00
39,500.00

4,400.00
32,000.00

3,500.00

6,100.00
16,800.00
10,400.0D
32,600.00
21,200.00
16,300.00
17,300.00
12,800.00
14,000.00
14,00D.00
25,000.00
18,00D.00
21,000.00
16,000.00
20,000.00
27,000.00
11,500.00
17,50D.00
22,500.00
22,000.00
14,800.00
29,10D.00
30,800.00
20,500.0D
21,100.00
44,600.00
60,500.00
27,100.00
27,300.00
23,600.00
36,000.00
27,300.00
21,500.D0
18,40D.00

2,400.00

4,500.00
16,700.00
18,800.00
18,500.00
15,900.00
12,400.00
13,200.00
32,000.00

VILLA IOWA ES, 4/19
APO ISLAND SHS, 4/19
AURELIQ IBERO MES, 4/19
APOLINAR MACIAS SHS, 4/19
MARTIN BENJAMIN ES, 4/19
BALUGO SHS, 4/19
SILAB ES, 4/19
DLAHNS SHS, 4/19
AWA-AN ES, 4/19
NUMNUM ES, 4/19
TIBYAWAN ES, 4/19
AMLAN NHS SHS, 4/19
BAYOG SHS, 4/19
PACUAN NHS SHS, 4/19
LORENZA PALARPALAR SHS, 4/19
SUMALIRING SHS, 4/19
MAIN{T HS SHS, 4/19
SILAB CHS 5HS, 4/19
AMDUS ES, 4/19
BARANG-BARANG ES, 4/19
PANTAO ES, 4/19
LAMDAS ES, 4/19
PANTAO BRGY SITE, 4/19
LANOT ES, 4/19
TINGTINGON ES, 4/19
AGBOBOLO ES, 4/19
AYAES, 4/19
BAGTIC ES, 4/19
KANSUMANDING, 4/19
MARTILO ES, 4/19
MAPALASAN ES, 4/19
NASUNGGAN ES, 4/19
PACUAN ES, 4/19
PANGCAES, 4/19
BUSILAC ES, 4/19
CANAWAY ES, 4/19
BONBON ES, 4/19
SAN JOSE ES, 4/19
SAN ANTONIO JHS, 4/19
ANHS JHS, 4/19
MANIT HS JHS, 4/19
LORENZA PALARPALAR JHS, 4/19
PANTAO NHS, 4/19
SUMALIRING JHS, 4/19
CAMPANUN-AN JHS, 4/19
AYUNGON SCI IHS, 4/19
AMLAN NHS JHS, 4/19
JANTIANON JHS, 4/19
JBMHS JHS, 4/19
CANSAL-ING JHS, 4/19
SALINGKUBONG ES, 4/19
CAMBALOCTOT SHS, 4/19
MANINGCAOQ SHS, 4/19
KABANGKALAN ES, 4/19
TAYAK ES, 4/19
ALBIGA ES, 4/19
ESCAGUIT ES, 4/19
CAMBAJAO ES, 4/19
CANTALAWAN ES, 4/19
LIBERTAD ONG MES, 4/19




5303717405
5303707401
5301517401
5304477402
5311947409
5301567404
5313467403
5303037406
5298707406
5303407404
5318237409
5318147400
5304247408
5304237403
5303167405
5318977407
5318827409
5301317401
5298877403
5302877401
5302987406
5302827409
5327037405
5302937409
5302797405
5302757407
5302837403
5321047401
5299587408
5303627404
5299607407
5302067403
5302027405
5301787404
5301897404
5302087402
5301737401
5301957401
5325757400
5303197409
5325237403
5298827401
5298857404
5298967404
5298237401
5317657405
5317647401
5300797402
5317667400
5298897402
5312917401
5300017408
5315837404
5311367405
5302977407
5302747402
5314927409
5314907400
5303857409
5303807406
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SARVIDA, ALMA & PIOQUINTD, MARY GRACE
CAPILLA, VIRGINIA & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
DE LOS REYES, HEDELIZA N & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
GOMEZ, ELENOR E & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
DORIMON, SHEENA FE R & SAYCON, VANESSA T
SIENES, VILMA & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
SAMORIN, MIRAFLOR & GUINA, YVETTE

YAESD, ALDRIN T & GUINA, YVETTE

TABLATE, JAINIE M & GUINA, YVETTE
FERNANDEZ, BERNARDITA & GUINA, YVETTE
DELVO, ANATOLIO & GUINA YVETTE M

REAL, MARIA MELBA T & TINDOC, REX

SARDAN, JUANITO L & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JOY B & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
ELUMBA, BONIFACIA B & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
AUSTERO, SUSANA & ALABAN, MARIFE

BUTALID, QUEENIE E & ABINES, ROWINA

DELMO, ANATOLIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE T
CADELINA, GLENDA G & NiNAL, MARY CEL
BAYLIN, ROY Y & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CADANO, RALPHMAIR T & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
PALMA, OLIVER S & TAGUIBULOSBAN, JAIME
ETOM, MARIE GRACE O & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
GIRASOL, MARIA A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CASTILLO, GASPAR C & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
DELFIN, AMALIA G & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
VILLAESTER, MARIA ISA & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CARALE, CHASTINE & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
AGUSTIN, MARK O & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ALMENZO, ROSELIN L & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
EMPERADO, MARISSA L & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
MARTINEZ, GIL P & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
FACTURAN, REY B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
ACABO, MIRAFLOR E & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
ACABO, JOSE ROY B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
CLEMENIA, LOWEL G & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
BONGCAWIL, FRANKLINO A & YBARSABAL, MARILOU N
GALLOSA, GEMMA C & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
TINAYA, CHARINA & REPOLLO, LURALEI

EDREA, MARIA LIZA L & REYES, FRANCIENNE
PARTOSA, TOMAS RAGLIN D

NARCISO, ELGIE C & NINAL, MARY CEL
LIBRADILLA, JACQUELINE F & NtNAL, MARY CEL
BENDUO, FLORDELUNA B & GARCIA, MERIAM C
MERCADO, MELBA V & GARCIA, MERIAM
GUILLEN, DIOSDADA Z & GARCIA, MERIAM
PACULANANG, WENDIL B & GARCIA, MERIAM
CAROGONG, CHITO & GARCIA, MERIAM C
BANJAO, VICTORIA A & GARCIA, MERAM

JALUAG, JU-AN G & GARCIA, MERIAM C

TERID, ALIER & DY, HERILYN

BAGUIO, MANUELITO & DRTEGA, MARY ANN
BAYLON, AlA ACABAL& MARABILLO

SIPLON, PETER PAUL G & MARABILLO

ASENAS, TEOFANES & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
AGUSTIN, NICOLAS L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
MANA-AY, ISABEL B & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
LABE, AIDA L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
FLORES, LIZA R A & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
HABEL, BOBBIE & PIOQUINTC, MARY GRACE

16,290.00
17,530.00
25,000.00
17,500.00
17,500.00
24,400.00
10,400.00
51,800.00
22,300.00
11,900.00
21,100.00
20,900.00
63,800.00
16,300.00
29,500.00
40,800.00
17,500.00
27,900.00
20,800.00
12,700.00
16,800.00
13,000.00
18,400.00
29,700.00
29,300.00
28,000.00
26,500.00
28,100.00
16,000.00
17,200.00
16,400.00
16,000.00
18,700.00
19,000.00
55,000.00
13,500.00
14,200.00
17,000.00
30,300.00
13,600.00
61,800.00
17,700.00
17,500.00
24,285.00
51,145.00
21,500.00
31,800.00
18,900.00
13,300.00
17,850.00
16,500.00
18,800.00
20,400.00
15,200.00
20,500.00
20,400.00
22,000.00
15,500.00
18,400.D0
16,880.00

MANOGTONG ES, 4/19
MAASLUM ES, 4/19
OBAT ES, 4/19
AW-AES, 4/19
BUENAVISTAES, 4/19
KABULAKAN ES, 4/19
GUILONGSORAN PS5, 4/19
SAN JOSE CES, 4/19
CRISOSTOMO RETES ES, 1/19
SAN ROQUE ES, 4/19
PEDRC REMOQTO ES, 4/13
ISUGAN ES, 4/19
BACONG CES5, 4/19
FMS-TUBOD ES, 4/19
SACSAC ES, 4/19
SAN MIGUEL E5, 4/19
BULAK ES, 4/19
MAAYONG TUBIG ES, 4/19
MANLINGAY ES, 4/19
NABALIWAN ES, 4/19
BINANTANGAN ES, 4/19
TAMPA ES, 4/19
HAGTU ES, 4/19
ABIS CS, 4/19
SAMAC ES, 4/19
DAHILE E5, 4/19
INAPOY ES, 4/19
MABATO E5, 4/19
LAMIGAN ES, 4/19
TAMPOCON 1ES, 4/19
TALANYOG ES, 4/19
BIGA-A ES, 4/19
ELI ES, 4/19
GUIHOB ES, 4/19
LA LIBERTAD CES, 4/19
LA LIB NORTH PCB., 4/19
MAMBULCD E5, 4/19
MANGHULYAWON ES, 4/19
CANDUGAY ES, 4/19
ANTULANG ES, 4/19
ZAMBOANGUITA CES, 4/19
BANBAN ES, 4/19
TADLONG ES, 4/19
BUTONG ES, 4/19
MANJUYOD CES, 4/19
SAMPINITON ES, 4/19
CAMPUYOQES, 4/19
CANDABONG ES, 4/19
SAN JO5E ES, 4/19
TUPASES, 4/19
CALATAGAN ES, 4/19
MAYAPQOSI, ES, 4/19
CANGGOHOB ES, 4/19
PINAYON-AN ES, 4/19
BATO ES, 4/19
LUYANG ES, 4/19
MALAGA E5, 4/19
NAGCASUNOG E5, 4/19
INACBAN ES, 4/19
ANIBONG ES, 4/19



5303617400
5303637409
5321057406
5303747409
5303787407
5303697406
52949037408
5300817401
5314957402
5315057400
5328137407
5314947408
5314937403
5298947405
5301417406
532564740D
5325797408
5325747405
5325677403
2325787403
5325657404
5325667409
5325687408
5301087406
5324267401
5301427401
5301387402
5301397407
5301477403
5301407401
52996474D5
5299687403
5299707402
52997774D4
5304197405
5304297401
5304177406
5312937401
5302257400
5302397403
5302267404
5302287403
5302417402
5302367400
5302337406
5302297408
5299557404
5302627408
5325717401
5315597405
5325887409
5325847401
5325707407
5325857405
5325897403
5325807402
5302577405
5302577405
5325737401
5325777409
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JANDOMON, ROSELITO A & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
ANITO, MARYVEN H & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
CAPILLA, MARICHU & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE

DY, JEORGETTE & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
TAYUBAL, JOVIE D & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE

LARA, ROMULO JR & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
ARANAS, ROMELA G & ARAN!, MUHAMMAD

BASILIO, MA JOSEFA 5 & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ROSALES, MERLYN S & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN
JACULBE, JUNREY & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
GARGOLES, JHUNARIE B & 8ALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAW?
BULOTANO, RHIA MAE L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAW/|
CABUGNASON, CONIE E & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWD
BALDERAS, WILMA A & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
ABELLA, GERLON P & REAL, CELESTE

AUSTRAL, ISABEL & REPOLLO, LURALEI

CALUMPANG, SUZETTE & REPOLLO, LURALEI

BROCE, ANTONIO & REPOLLO, LURALE}

ARBOLADO, ALFREDO & REPOLLO, LURALF!

BROCE, HERMINIA & REPOLLO, LURALEI

EGE, EDWIN & REPOLLO, LURALEI

DARIAS, JASMINE & REPOLLO, LURALE!

GAITERA, MICHAEL & REPOLLO, LURALEI

RENZAL, MYRNA LEE C & REAL, CELESTE M

PALOMAR, ISABEL & REAL, CELESTE

YSULAN, TERESITA C & REAL, CELESTE M

TOLEDO, MARILYN 5 & REAL, CELESTE M

VAILOCES, ANDREW 5 & REAL, CELESTE M

BAROTILLA, MERELES A & REAL, CELESTE M

BITONG, AGNES R & REAL, CELESTE M

ORCANA, ROSELYN G & AMAHIT, ARLYN

MINGUITO, ENELGITO B & AMAHIT, ARLYN

BOLHANO, NELFA C & AMAHIT, ARLYN

DANIEL, ALE}O JR C & AMAHIT, ARLYN

ELNAR, SHERWIN C & BANGALANDOQ, LE1ZL B

QUITAY, MARIA LUZ E & REYES, FRANCIENNE D
VENTULA, GENEVIEVE O & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
ABRAHAN, ATHENA & TUANGCO, HONEY SHANE
TANO, JENNIFER C & VENTURA, LOREFE

PLAZA, RODITA T & VENTURA, LOREFE

SINTO, EVANGELINE T & VENTURA, LOREFE
GALICANO, PABLITO A & VENTURA, LOREFE

CORTEZ, S5USAN J 8 VENTURA, LOREFE

NUIQUE, S5EGRID M & VENTURA, LOREFE

LEGARA, JOHNREY F & VENTURA, LOREFE

SANTERO, RENE S & VENTURA, LOREFE

BAROTE, LIGAYA D & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
AGUILAR, MARIANITA G & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
RAMIREZ, BB, BOY GRACIANOQ iit & FERRER, JORGIELYN
VILLALUZ, MACRINA K & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
QUILNET, ROMILO & FERRER, JORGIELYN

CATALUNA, NitA & FERRER, JORGIELYN

DIAMANTE, JERRY & FERRER, IDRGIELYN

ALAGADMO, JOSEPH & FERRER, JORGIELYN

ALIVIADO, GINO & FERRER, JORGIELYN

MORENQ, GLAIZA & FERRER, JORGIELYN
MACAPANGAL, ELENITA R & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
MACAPANGAL, ELENITA R & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
EPIS, BENJIE & FERRER, JORGIELYN

MACAJELOS, ESTERIA & FERRER, {ORGIELYN

16,730.00
15,000.00
18,013.00
22,980.00
21,800.00
14,153.00
39,800.0D
13,800.00
15,D00.00
16,400.00
15,100.00
15,300.00
20,100.00
15,300.00
35,900.00
21,200.00
96,300.00
20,800.00
17,850.00
20,800.00
21,000.00
26,300.0D
19,500.00
17,200.00
15,700.0D
12,700.00
15,000.00
15,9D0.00
15,900.00
14,900.00
17,100.00
17,200.00
29,500.00
44,000.00
23,000.00
31,400.00
16,800.00
23,600.00
23,400.00
38,000.00
18,700.00
15,500.00
15,700.00
1B,000.00
17,D00.00
17,700.00
22,100.00
18,000.00
17,500.00
73,700.00
13,000.00
23,000.00
21,100.00
16,000.00
18,500.00
16,000.00
25,600.00
43,400.00
18,500.00
22,500.00

NABALI-AN E5, 4/19
TUMAMPON ES, 4/19
CANDANA-AY E5, 4/19

TIBUIB E5, 4/19
GOMENTOC E5, 4/19
CANLUKDUHAN E5, 4/19
TAMBO E5, 4/19
LIBTACON E5, 4/19
PANGALAYCAYAN ES, 4/19
PENAHAN E5, 4/19
BALA-AS ES, 4/19
LIBIO ES, 4/19
PALAY E5, 4/19
SACSACES, 4/19

CABCABAN 5, 4/19

CATICUGAN E5, 4/19
FELIPE TAYKO M5, 4/19

CASALAAN ES, 4/19

DATAG ES, 4/19

NAWACAT E5, 4/19

LAMBERTO MACIAS MES, 4/19

MANTIQUIL ES, 4/19

SANDULOT ES5, 4/19

CAMPULAY E5, 4/19

CAMUDLAS ES, 4/19

DANAWAN E5, 4/19

MANSEJE E5, 4/19
NAULA-AN ES, 4/19
SALONG E5, 4/19
TUBOD ES5, 4/19
ALAGASIHAN E5, 4/19
AREBASORE £5, 4/19
BARRAS E5, 4/19
LUMBANGAN E5, 4/19
MAYABON E5,4/19
LINDY PAJUNAR MS, 4/19
NABAGO E5, 4/19
KAKHA E5, 4/19
NAGBINLOD E5, 4/19
AMBROCIO RAMIREZ, 4/19
OMOLES, 4/19
TAMLANG E5, 4/19
TUBOD ES, 4/19
KANGGABOK ES, 4/19
BAGO-BAGO E5, 4/19
CANIOGAN VALLEY E5, 4/19

TUBTUBON ES, 4/19
CALABNUGAN E5, 4/19

PAGANG E5, 4/19
SiBULAN CES, 4/19
ULAYAN E5, 4/19
SALAG ES, 4/19
MANTUYOP E5, 4/19
OLAMBID E5, 4/19
APOLOY E5, 4/19
CRUZ GADIANE E5, 4/19
MALOH PCHS 5HS, 4/19
MALOH PCHS JH5, 4/19
NASIPIT E5, 4/19
MANTUYOP JH5, 4/19



5325777409
5302607409
5299547400
5302567401
5302567401
5302657401
5302657401
5325837406
5298727405
5327827404
5327747408
5328217403
5328227408
5328177405
5327837405
5327767407
5299317405
5295437400
5299427405
5299237409
5253397401
5255367408
5299417401
5255287401
5299327400
5269447404
5312067405
5316357402
5300227403
5299507401
5302437401
5314017405
5303767408
5303417409
5298927401
5305337405
5318847408
5299087401
5305087401
5299137403
5299107400
5302817404
5302687405
5302637402
5316177401
5302507403
5302497409
5302487404
5302447406
5299537405
5299177401
5303827405
5317557400
5314027400
5316367407
5295497407
5313867405
5299957406
5298657403
5301747406
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF MAY 03, 2019

MACAJELOS, ESTERIA & FERRER, JORGIELYN
YURONG, ROLANDO M & CATUBAY, MARJA SUZETTE
MACAHIG, JULIA P & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
JANDAYAN, NELLIE B & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
JANDAYAN, NELLIE B & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DELA CRUZ, ANTONIA A & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DELA CRUZ, ANTONIA A & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
EGE, CARLOS JR B & FERRER, JORGIELYN

VILLARIN, ESTHER M & GUINA, YVETTE

DAGOY, JACQUILINE E & PATRON, NCREEN

TORRES, FELIX JR. & PATRON, NOREEN

VILLALON, ANTONIO & PATRON, NOREEN

JABANES, AGRIPINA 5 & TRUNO, NOREEN

TOLOMIA, SHARON V & PATRON, NOREEN

ATOY, CIRILO JR & PATRON, NOREEN

AMORES, JULIET L & PATRON, NOREEN

VILLALON, HAIDEE T & ALINABO, MARIA KRiSTINA
SARITA, VERONICA & ALIN!ABO, MARIA KRISTINA

PELESMINO, MA MARFE LYN | & ALINABO, MARIA KRiS

QUIRIT, YOLANDA R & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
DAGOY, ROSA LEAH E & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
PACANA, MARICON, B & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
tMBO, HONORATO 5 & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
MARCHAN, JOSEPHINE F & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
TAN, EDWARD B & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
MAPILI, ARLENE & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
LUZURIAGA, YAKAL O & BELOIRA

BETON, CHERRY 5 & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

TAUB, ROSALINDA V & ANGEL, JAYSON
DAGANGAN, EDEN B & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
CATUBAY, JOEL G JR. & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
CALDERGCN, JENAS T & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
VILLANUEVA, RICKY & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
CANOLAS, GINA F & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL

SINAHON, RODNEY A & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
GARCIA, RHEA LYNN M & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
ACABAL, DANIE CRI5 B & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
PALUMAR, JOEMANLC A & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
ALCALA, LUZME C & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL

BANJAO, IRENE A & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
ABUNDO, LADY ELGIN B & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
YAP, DARLENE L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
DEPOSOY, JOVILYN B & BANGAY, GiL RANDY
VERBOSIDAD, REMY T & BABGAY, GlL RANDY
LINDAYAQ, JIGER A & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
FEGIDERO, ALEXANDER R & BANGAY, GiL RANDY
MARIANO, CLAUDIA G & BANGAY, GiL RANDY
SELLARDE, ELLEN K & BANGAY, G/t RANDY
SOLAMILLO, JAYSON C & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
ALAS-AS, YUNIMA R & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DIONES, ELVIRA C & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
TUPAZ, MARIA LIZA C & ANGEL, JAYSON

PATOC, BENJIE & ANGEL JAYSON

CASTOR, IRENE B & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

SiBALA, PAUL JONAS D & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
GABATE, WiNNIE 5 & ANGEL, JAYSON

DAGODOG, JETHUR C & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
MAXINO, MONICA B & REAL, CELESTE M
OLASIMAN, TERESITA & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO
BAGUIOSO, LEONILA C & YBARSABAL MARILOU M

5,900.00
25,200.00
28,500.00
22,500.00

3,000.00
29,400.00

5,500.00
13,000.00
15,600.00
18,700.00
17,500.00
10,500.00
15,850.00
22,800.00
10,500.00
25,800.00
12,600.00
21,600.00
23,000.00
16,000.00
55,500.00
18,900.00
14,800.00
2D,700.00
29,800.00
24,000.00
23,300.00
21,526.00
23,297.00
50,000.00
22,500.00
16,226.00
26,155.00
27,500.00
17,400.00
15,400.00
12,300.00
20,600.00
16,700.00
20,400.00
23,100.00
34,400.00
1%,900.00
17,500.00
12,000.00
15,500.00
22,400.00
49,500.00
13,900.00
19,700.00
37,700.00
21,800.0D
19,100.00
18,670.00
24,000.00
18,700.00
31,940.00
43,500.00
37,200.00
17,000.00

MANTUYOR 5HS, 4/19
CANGMATING ES, 4/19
MASLOG ES, 4/19
MASLOG JHS, 4/19
MASLOG SHS, 4/19
BOLOCBOLOC JHS, 4/19
BOLOCBOLOC 5HS, 4/19
HAGIKHIK ES, 4/19
SAN JOSE PCHS SHS, 4/19
BALABAG ES, 4/19
PUHAGAN ES, 4/19
BADIANG PS5, 4/19
NASUJI ES, 4/19
PALINPINON ES, 4/19
DUNGGA PS5, 4/19
BONG-AQ ES, 4/19
INAS ES, 4/19
BALUGO ES, 4/19
MALAUNAY ES, 4/19
DOBDOB ES, 4/19
VALENCIA CES, 4/19
PULANBATOES, 4/19
MALABO ES, 4/19
CAIDIOCAN ES, 4/19
BONGBONG ES, 4/19
LIPTONG ES, 4/19
MATUOG ES, 4/19
MATUATAES, 4/19
PINALUBNGAN ES, 4/19
TAYASAN CES, 4/19
MALADPAD ES, 4/19
SAYING ES, 4/19
CALAG-CALAG ES, 4/19
SAGRADAES, 4/19
TANGLAD ES, 4/19
KAYOTESAN ES, 4/19
MANDALUPANG ES, 4/19
LAMOGONG ES, 4/19
MANAGBA ES, 4/19
BAGTIC ES, 4/19
SOTERQ ES, 4/19
DAHILE PCHS JHS, 4/19
CATIPON ES, 4/19
LICO-UICO ES, 4/19
TALAPTAP ES, 4/19
BANTOLINAO ES, 4/19
CABANGAHAN ES, 4/19
BONAWON ES, 4/191
BUNAY ES, 4/19
MAGATAS ES, 4/19
MAGSAYSAY ES, 4/19
TAMBULAN ES, 4/19
CAMBAYE ES, 4/19
BANGA ES, 4/19
NABILOG ES, 4/19
LAG-IT ES, 4/19
PINOCAWAN ES, 4/19
BINDOY CES, 4/19
NAZARIO TALE, 4/19
MANLUMINSAG ES, 4/19



5301877405
5301777400
5301887400
5311957403
5301727407
5301847401
5301467409
5301117400
5299947401
5302137405
5299347409
5302147400
5326437401
5299337404
5304787403
5302127401
5299217400
5299617401
5301007400
5300977404
5303877408
5303497405
5303497405
5301327405
5322467409
5302737408
5302927404
5305327401
5302727403
5303447402
5305257409
5302967402
5303467401
5302537407
5315037401
5304997409
5304527405
5312817406
5301237404
5301457404
5302407408
5302807400
5304767404
5302327401
5304767404
5315027406
5299197401
5325697402
5328477401
5301577409
5302477400
5288717401
5325767404
5323127401
5325217404
5314887401
5299807408
5300127408
5301157408
5300197400
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GRAPA, ARMAN O & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
DUMOGHO, EDEN D & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
BOLORON, KiRLAN T & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
DIVISION, EVERSON A & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
S5ITONES, NORA T & YBARSASAL, MARILOU M

BAYA, ALFREDC R & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
LiIBRADILLA, GELACIO JR & REAL, CELESTEM

IYAS, EVELYN P & REAL, CELESTE M

DOLOR, BENEDICTO & REAL, CELESTE M

ARANAS, JOYCE R & VILLAN, JESSICA

COLASISANG, EMILE G & VILLAN, JESSICA

ABUL, GILBERT & VILLASAN, JESSICA

QUINILITAN, JOERLENE & ViLLAN, JE

INOFERIO, RUTILLO Q & VIiLLAN, JESSICA

MONCIDA, RAULJR N & VILLAN, JESSICA

REYES, JOELT & VILLAN, JESSICA

LAQUINGN, AQUILES T & VILLAN, JESSICA

YONGCO, JELLY T & ARAN!, MUHAMMAD
FORMENTERA, AGNES G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
SANDALQ, CHELEN G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
MANLANGIT, DERRICK C & ANGEL, JAYSON

LAMBO, CHENGROSE C & BERNUS, GLENDA B8
LAMBO, CHENGROSE C & BERNUS, GLENDA B
DIEGO, BEN JOFIL B & CUAJAO, KAREN

BAGA-AN, ROY AND BAILADO, FRANCIS

ESTORCO, REMO Q & BERNUS, GLENDA
PACULANANG, BERNARD G & BERNUS, GLENDA
GARCES, GERVIE S & BERNUS, GLENDA B

RABUTIN, GLORIA T & BERNUS, GLENDA

CASTIL, JOHN REYNIL & BERNUS, GLENDA

FABILLAR, JUNDEE B & BERNUS, GLENDA B
MAYONQ, MARY ANN & BERNUS, GLENDA
FABILLAR, NINSEL P & BERNUS, GLENDA

IBALE, HAZEL Z & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
PALARPALAR, DARLENE C & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAW
GRAMPON, SEGUNDINO, M & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZET
VALLEGA, MARRY ANN A & ALINABQ, MARIA KRISTINA
VERAN, REGINA & BANGAY, GIL RANDY

CAMPOY, FLORENCIA D & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
PORTUNES, SHEIDELIHZ & REAL, CELESTEM
MENIANO, ROLUE & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
FERNANDO, NORA M. & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
COMARIG, JOEMAR C & VILLAN, JESSICA

QUITAY, MARIALOS C & VENTURA, LOREFE
COMAHIG, JOEMAR C & VILLAN, JESSICA

MONTERQ, FELIXM & ANGEL, JAYSON

MARIOT, MAR LILL R & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL

TUBATO, MARLON & REPOLLO, LURALEI
JAMANDRON, JOSEPHINE N & REPOLLO, LURALE!
GABAS, NATHALYN R & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
ANTALAN, MARY NIKKI v & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
BACULAD, JACQUELINE C & GUINA, YVETTE

EBIDA, PRIMA & REPOLLO, LURALE!

CALDOZA, JULIUS & PATRON, NOREEN

MEDENILLA, JAYSON REY & BALDERAS

CABUSOG, EDRALIE N & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN ¢
GARGAYA, NELFA P & FERMALAN, ALDRIN

CALUAN, CLIDFORD 5 & ANGEL, JAYSON

PADA, JUDEE ROSE & CUAJAQ, KAREN |

CALLAO, ANALY S & ANGEL, JAYSON

20,000.00
20,000.00
14,000.00
19,500.00
15,5600.00
24,000.00
19,760.00
15,800.00
24,300.00
19,600.00
30,400.00
20,100.00
23,400.00
23,400.00
18,800.00
20,100.00
22,000.00
17,500.00
16,524.00
21,500.00
17,280.00
26,000.00

4,100.00

5,500.00
20,500.00
31,000.00
18,400.00
23,500.00
19,900.00
21,000.00
15,000.00
20,600.00
15,700.00
51,700.00
20,184.D0
18,400.00

3,400.00

9,300.00

3,400.00

4,800.00
21,200.00
36,700.00
21,500.00

3,800.00

2,700.00
45,300.00
22,300.00

1,600.00
64,700.00

1,500.00
16,500.00

3,700.00

8,000.00
26,300.00
17,370.00
15,700.00
41,600.00
15,818.00
23,500.00
16,700.00

PITOGO E5, 4/19
SAN JOSE ES, 4/19
TALA-ON ES, 4/19
TALOSTOS ES, 4/19

PISONG ES, 4/19

SOLONGGON ES, 4/19
ATOTES, 4/19
BATANGAN ES, 4/19

BULOD ES, 4/19

HINGLES ES, 4/19
SAN FRANCISCO ES, 4/19
MABUHAY ES, 4/19
SAN ISIDRO ES, 4/19
MALATUBAHAN ES, 4/19
MARCEL!NO ELIGAN ES, 4/19
FATIMA ES, 4/19
SELIAS MACIAS ES, 4/19
DILI-DULI ES, 4/19
SACSACES, 4/19
PINDAHAN ES, 4/19
TABUNAN ES, 4/19
JNHS- TAMAQ EXT, 4/19
INHS- SHS TAMADO EXT, 4/19
ENRIQUE V. SHS, 4/19
APANANGON ES, 4/19
BAE ES, 4/19
MAHANLOD ES, 4/19
OWACAN ES, 4/19
CANGHARAY ES5, 4/19
YU ES, 4/19
CABANG ES, 4/19
BANGCAL ES, 4/19
BANOG Es, 4/19
BOLOCBOLOC E5, 4/19
CABUGAN ES, 4/19
LOOCES, 4/19
VALENCIA NH55HS, 4/19
GILIGAON SHS, 4/19
SIBULAN SCI HS, 4/19
CABCABAN SHS, 4/19

JAGNA ES, 4/19

INAPQY JHS, 4/19
PEDRC ABUL JHS, 4/19
KAKHA HS, 4/19
PEDRO ABUL SHS, 4/19

BAGO jHS, 4/19
PANCIO JHS, 4/19

MANTIQUIL SHS, 4/19
SIATON NHS SHS, 4/19

AMIO SHS, 4/19

OBAT SHS, 4/19

SIAPO SHS, 4/19

CANDUGAY SHS, 4/19
PULANGBATO SHS, 4/19
SALVACION ES, 4/19
TUBOD ES, 4/19
BAGO ES, 4/19

MABIGO ES, 4/19
BALUGO JHS, 4/19
MAGLIHE ES, 4/19



5299517406
5301577409
5298717401
5298727405
5299667404
5299887404
5298677402
5304527405
5323127401
5312817406
5301237404
5321247402
5298887408
5300287401
5301457404
5313387407
5319407404
5299207405
5298587401
5302327401
5325767404
5325697402
5302477400
5325867400
5305157303
5298677402
5319407404
5298587401
5299207405
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DAGLE, MiGHTY JHONNA B & ANGEL, JAYSON
GABAS, NATHALYN R & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
BACULAD, JACQUELINE C & GUINA, YVETTE
VILLARIN, ESTHER M & GUINA, YVETTE

HONGCUAY, MARICHU C & AMAHIT, ARLYN
IGNACIO, CLIFFORD & AMAH!T ARLYN

SOLOMON, MARY ANN N & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
VALLEGA, MARRY ANN A & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
CALDOZA, JULIUS & PATRON, NOREEN

VERAN, REGINA & BANGAY, GIL RANDY

CAMPOY, FLORENCIA D & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
BDMEDIANQ, ELIZABETH & NINAL MARY ANN
FRANCISCO, RANELO L NtRAL, MARY CEL
DAGUNAN, AILEEN D & ORTEGA, MARY ANN B
PORTUNES, SHEIDELIHZ & REAL, CELESTE M

RUBIO, JULIET D & VENTOLERD, JENNIFER

GAITERA, GAUDIOSO JR & VENTDLERQO, JENNIFER
QUITAY, ARCELLE C & VENTURA, LOREFE

DIONSON, DANIEL N & VENTURA, L

QUITAY, MARIALOS C & VENTURA, LOREFE

EBIDA, PRIMA & REPOLLO, LURALE!

TUBATQ, MARLON & REPOLLO, LURALE!

ANTALAN, MARY NIKK! V & SAGAL, MARIA RHGDDRA
BARRANTES, GEMMA & FERRER, JORGIELYN

GENEL, JOELT & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTNA
SOLOMON, MARY ANN N & TINDDC, REX RODRIGO T
GAITERA, GAUDIOSO IR & VENTOLERG, JENNIFER
DIONSON, DANIEL N & VENTURA, L

QUITAY, ARCELLE C & VENTURA, LOREFE

21,500.00
48,600.00
34,300.00
64,000.00
41,400.00
36,900.00
61,900.00
17,300.00
54,200.00
29,000.00
19,500.00
27,000.00
18,000.00
31,500.00
32,800.00
74,000.00
19,700.00
22,000.00
25,200.00
25,800.00
39,000.00
20,900.00
48,500.00
56,160.00
19,500.00

9,100.00

2,000.00

4,900.00

3,100.00

GUIBCALABAN £S, 4/19
AMICQ JHS, 4/19
SIAPD JHS, 4/19

SAN JOSE PHS, 4/19
BAGTIC NHS, 4/19
TARA JHS, 4/19
ONG CHE TEE, 4/19
VNHS JHS, 4/19
PULANGBATD NHS, 4/19
GILIGAON HS, 4/19
SIBULAN SCI JHS, 4/19
MABINAY SC! JHS, 4/19
MANLINGAY HS, 4/19
MAYAPDSI HS, 4/19
CABCABAN CHS, 4/19
JOSE MARIE LOCSIN JHS, 4/19
PACIENTE CESAR HS, 4/19
AVOCADQ JHS, 4/19
NAGBINLOD HS, 4/19
KAKHA JHS, 4/19
CANDUHAY JHS, 4/19
MANTHOUIL MASALIGAN JHS, /19
OBAT HS, 4/19
MALOH CES, 4/19

BALUGO NHS SHS, 4/19

ONG CHE TEE SHS, 4/19

PACIETE CESA SHS, 4/19

NAGBINLDD SHS, 4/19
AVOCADOQ 5HS, 4/19




